
 
 

 
Tender Bid List Notification -RFP DC10 – Request for Proposal for 

Provision of Dive Support Vessel (DSV) for Subsea Disconnects 
 

 

Bibby Offshore UK Ltd. 
Atmosphere One, Prospect Road, Westhill, 
Aberdeenshire, Scotland, United Kingdom, 
AB32 6FJ 
Tel: +44 1224 857755 | Fax: +44 1224 824444 
Anthony Bews, Sr. Client Acct. Mgr. 
Anthony.bews@bibbyoffshore.com 
 

Boskalis Offshore Subsea Services Europe B.V. 
Rosmolenweg 20, 3356 LK Papendrecht, 
The Netherlands 
Tel: +31 78 696 9000 
Kasper Moormann, Sales Manager 
Kasper.moormann@boskalis.com  

DOF Subsea Canada Corp. 
26 Allston Street 
Mount Pearl, NL  A1N 0A4 
Tel: 709.576.2033 | Fax 709.576.2500 
Kirk Stead, GM 
Kirk.stead@dofsubsea.com 
 

SBM Nova Scotia Contractors Inc. 
250 Baker Drive, Unit 222 
Dartmouth NS  B2W 6L4 
Tel: 902.406.8700 
Yoannis Lajugie, SBM Commercial Manager 
Yoannis.lajugie@sbmoffshore.com 
 

Subsea7 
6th Floor, 351 Water Street, Box 7070, Stn C 
St. John’s, NL  A1E 3Y3 
Tel: 709.733.5848 | Cell: 709.727.2792 
Colin Pennell, Lead SCM Specialist 
colin.pennell@subsea7.com 
 

TechnipFMC 
131 Kelsey Drive 
St. John’s NL  A1B 0L2 
Tel: 709.746.0801 | Fax: 709.724.1855 
Trina Warr, Tender Coordinator 
trina.warr@technipfmc.com 

 

 

RFP Issue Date:   September 20, 2018 

RFP Closing Date:   October 22, 2018 

Tentative Award Date:   Q1 2019 
 

 
Encana Corporation 

Deep Panuke 
East Coast Office: 

Suite 700 Founders Square 
Halifax, NS, B3J 3M8 

 
Phone: (902) 422-4500 | Fax: (902) 492-5255 

mailto:Anthony.bews@bibbyoffshore.com
mailto:Kasper.moormann@boskalis.com
mailto:Kirk.stead@dofsubsea.com
mailto:Yoannis.lajugie@sbmoffshore.com
mailto:colin.pennell@subsea7.com
mailto:trina.warr@technipfmc.com

